

**West Bountiful
Jessi's Meadow Road Construction**

Advanced Paving					Black Forest Paving				Geneva Rock					
Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	21,000.00	21,000.00	1	Lump Sum	25,000.00	25,000.00	1	Lump Sum	35,750.00	35,750.00		
Demolish Existing Asphalt	15200	Sq. Yard	1.20	18,240.00	15200	Sq. Yard	2.25	34,200.00	15200	Sq. Yard	2.20	33,440.00		
Demolish Existing Curb, Gutter and Valley Gutter	370	Sq. Foot	2.00	740.00	370	Sq. Foot	3.60	1,332.00	370	Sq. Foot	6.00	2,220.00		
Excavate to Subgrade and Place Aggregate Base Materials & Paving Fabric	15200	Sq. Yard	15.00	228,000.00	15200	Sq. Yard	13.10	199,120.00	15200	Sq. Yard	19.00	288,800.00		
30" Concrete Curb and Gutter	85	Lineal Ft	35.00	2,975.00	85	Lineal Ft	33.00	2,805.00	85	Lineal Ft	29.75	2,528.75		
Excavate and Repair Soft Subgrade	100	Sq. Yard	47.00	4,700.00	100	Sq. Yard	48.00	4,800.00	100	Sq. Yard	22.25	2,225.00		
5" Thick Asphalt	15200	Sq. Yard	17.00	258,400.00	15200	Sq. Yard	15.60	237,120.00	15200	Sq. Yard	20.60	313,120.00		
Construct Manhole Collar	23	Each	1,100.00	25,300.00	23	Each	610.00	14,030.00	23	Each	775.00	17,825.00		
Construct Valve Collar	24	Each	475.00	11,400.00	24	Each	515.00	12,360.00	24	Each	650.00	15,600.00		
Construct Street Monument	3	Each	585.00	1,755.00	3	Each	760.00	2,280.00	3	Each	775.00	2,325.00		
Storm Drain Repair	1	Lump Sum	2,350.00	2,350.00	1	Lump Sum	1,800.00	1,800.00	1	Lump Sum	5,390.00	5,390.00		
Flowable Backfill	412	Lineal Ft	32.00	13,184.00	412	Lineal Ft	40.00	16,480.00	412	Lineal Ft	49.50	20,394.00		
Remove and Replace Water Fitting Bolts	55	Each	330.00	18,150.00	55	Each	235.00	12,925.00	55	Each	225.00	12,375.00		
Remove and Replace Water Valve Bonnet Bolts	17	Each	570.00	9,690.00	17	Each	200.00	3,400.00	17	Each	190.00	3,230.00		
Pedestrian Access at 1100 West	1	Lump Sum	3,845.00	3,845.00	1	Lump Sum	4,100.00	4,100.00	1	Lump Sum	8,900.00	8,900.00		
				619,729.00					571,752.00					764,122.75

29-Jan-19

**West Bountiful
Jessi's Meadow Road Construction**

Staker Parsons

1	Lump Sum	57,650.00	57,650.00
15200	Sq. Yard	1.50	22,800.00
370	Sq. Foot	2.50	925.00
15200	Sq. Yard	15.50	235,600.00
85	Lineal Ft	79.00	6,715.00
100	Sq. Yard	80.20	8,020.00
15200	Sq. Yard	16.30	247,760.00
23	Each	675.00	15,525.00
24	Each	470.00	11,280.00
3	Each	675.00	2,025.00
1	Lump Sum	3,000.00	3,000.00
412	Lineal Ft	70.00	28,840.00
55	Each	900.00	49,500.00
17	Each	550.00	9,350.00
1	Lump Sum	16,010.00	16,010.00

715,000.00

Post Asphalt

1	Lump Sum	22,750.00	22,750.00
15200	Sq. Yard	1.80	27,360.00
370	Sq. Foot	4.00	1,480.00
15200	Sq. Yard	14.10	214,320.00
85	Lineal Ft	23.50	1,997.50
100	Sq. Yard	67.50	6,750.00
15200	Sq. Yard	15.75	239,400.00
23	Each	735.00	16,905.00
24	Each	580.00	13,920.00
3	Each	690.00	2,070.00
1	Lump Sum	41,000.00	41,000.00
412	Lineal Ft	35.00	14,420.00
55	Each	850.00	46,750.00
17	Each	1,200.00	20,400.00
1	Lump Sum	5,200.00	5,200.00

674,722.50

Miller Paving

1	Lump Sum	30,700.00	30,700.00
15200	Sq. Yard	2.35	35,720.00
370	Sq. Foot	2.20	814.00
15200	Sq. Yard	14.43	219,336.00
85	Lineal Ft	36.00	3,060.00
100	Sq. Yard	70.88	7,088.00
15200	Sq. Yard	16.75	254,600.00
23	Each	880.00	20,240.00
24	Each	475.00	11,400.00
3	Each	950.00	2,850.00
1	Lump Sum	5,025.00	5,025.00
412	Lineal Ft	17.00	7,004.00
55	Each	450.00	24,750.00
17	Each	250.00	4,250.00
1	Lump Sum	3,800.00	3,800.00

630,637.00